20 SPOT

58POT

BOTTOM S

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on: 8/3/2023
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hol Per centOf
Sales

20 $255.00 $115.00 $140.00 9.43
$255.00 $115.00 $140.00 9.43

5 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00 0.22
$6.00 $0.00 $6.00 0.22

40 $20.00 $20.00 $0.00 0.74
$20.00 $20.00 $0.00 0.74

8 $30.40 $0.50 $29.90 1.12
$30.40 $0.50 $29.90 1.12

1 $45.00 $6.00 $39.00 1.66
2 $720.00 $292.50 $427.50 26.63
3 $459.50 $404.65 $54.85 17.00
4 $323.65 $232.75 $90.90 11.97
5 $62.75 $25.00 $37.75 2.32
6 $457.00 $261.25 $195.75 16.90
7 $21.90 $1.00 $20.90 0.81
8 $164.50 $120.00 $44.50 6.08
9 $80.00 $34.00 $46.00 2.96
10 $24.00 $12.00 $12.00 0.89
12 $12.00 $17.50 ($5.50) 0.44
15 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00 0.07
$2,372.30 $1,406.65 $965.65 87.74

2 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00 0.74
$20.00 $0.00 $20.00 0.74

$2,703.70 $1,542.15 $1,161.55 100.00

OA

Expected
Return

-0.29

0.80

-0.02

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.71
0.74
0.75
0.72
0.72
0.70

0.53

Weighted
Ave

-0.03

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01
0.21
0.13
0.09
0.02
0.12
0.01
0.04
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.65



