Report Executed on:

8/3/2023

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	Hold	<u>PercentOf</u>	Expected	Weighted
	<u>Type</u>					<u>Sales</u>	<u>Return</u>	<u>Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$255.00	\$115.00	\$140.00	9.43	-0.29	-0.03
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$255.00	\$115.00	\$140.00	9.43		
	5 SPOT	5	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.22	0.80	0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.22		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	0.74	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	0.74		
	PENNY	8	\$30.40	\$0.50	\$29.90	1.12	1.00	0.01
PENNY	Totals:		\$30.40	\$0.50	\$29.90	1.12		
	Regular	1	\$45.00	\$6.00	\$39.00	1.66	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$720.00	\$292.50	\$427.50	26.63	0.78	0.21
	Regular	3	\$459.50	\$404.65	\$54.85	17.00	0.76	0.13
	Regular	4	\$323.65	\$232.75	\$90.90	11.97	0.76	0.09
	Regular	5	\$62.75	\$25.00	\$37.75	2.32	0.72	0.02
	Regular	6	\$457.00	\$261.25	\$195.75	16.90	0.73	0.12
	Regular	7	\$21.90	\$1.00	\$20.90	0.81	0.71	0.01
	Regular	8	\$164.50	\$120.00	\$44.50	6.08	0.74	0.04
	Regular	9	\$80.00	\$34.00	\$46.00	2.96	0.75	0.02
	Regular	10	\$24.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	0.89	0.72	0.01
	Regular	12	\$12.00	\$17.50	(\$5.50)	0.44	0.72	0.00
	Regular	15	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.07	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$2,372.30	\$1,406.65	\$965.65	87.74		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.74	0.53	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.74		
Grand Totals			\$2,703.70	\$1,542.15	\$1,161.55	100.00		0.65